
Gator sponsored by:

Auction services donated by:

2019 John Deere XUV560E Crossover Utility Vehicle

LSW Extreme Flotation Tires

Nebraska FFA Foundation Auction
September 11, 2019 - 11:00 a.m.
Located at the Graham Tire and Titan/Goodyear Farm Tire Booth
Lot 530 on 5th Street

Join us at Husker Harvest Days for the
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•	 Top Speed: 28 mph
•	 Engine: 570 cc
•	 Horsepower: 16
•	 Towing Capacity:  

1500 lb
•	 And more…

•	 Set of 4 tires
•	 Fit an 8000 series John Deere tractor

All proceeds support the Nebraska FFA Foundation.

Pick up information:

To participate in the online only auction go to bigiron.com. Bidding ends September 11. 

Tires: Tires can be picked up at the Husker Harvest Days event, or up to seven days after the auction. Bring 
your auction receipt with you to pick up. If you have any special requests on pick up time or location, please 
contact Tucker Soundy at 402-705-4153 or Chase Healey at 515-809-7709.

John Deere Gator: The Gator can be picked up at any Plains Equipment Group dealership in Nebraska. 
Bring your auction receipt with you to pick up. If you have any special requests on pick up time or location, 
please contact Kent Kirchhoff at 402-802-6113.

Part #
411321
411306
4FU344
4FU3M1
4FU318
4FU305
DRT398
DRT395
49U3D1
49E3D1
49U3J7
49E3J7
49E384
473418
4DQ019
47D854
47D877
42D196
4UT477
4DT442
4DT547
4UT652

Type
ATV
ATV
I-1
I-1
I-1
I-1
F-2M
F-2M
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
R-1
R-1
R-1
R-1
R-1
R-1
R-1
R-1
R-1

Tire Size
AT 25x10-12 6
AT25X8X12 6
9.5L-15SL 8
1000-15SL 8
11L-15SL 8
12.5L-15SL 12
10.00-16SL/8
11.00-16SL/8
10-16.5/8
10-16.5/8
12-16.5/10
12-16.5/10
14-17.5/14
12.4-38/4 
12.4-42/10
18.4-34/8
18.4-38/8
30.5L-32/12
480/80R38-149A8
480/80R42 - 151A8
480/80R46 - 158A8
520/85R42 - 162A8

Description
AT489 X/T TL TITAN
AT 489 X/T TL TITAN
Farm Utility TL 
Farm Utility TL 
Farm Utility TL 
Farm Utility TL 
DYNA RIB TL GDYR
DYNA RIB TL GDYR
ULTIMATE TL SKID STEER TITAN
HD2000 II TL SKID STEER TITAN
ULTIMATE TL SKID STEER TITAN
HD2000 II TL SKID STEER TITAN
HD2000 II TL SKID STEER TITAN
TITAN HI-POWER LUG
DURA TORQUE TL
HI TRACTION LUG TT TITAN 
HI TRACTION LUG TT TITAN 
DYNA TORQUE II TL GDYR
ULTRA TORQUE TL GDYR
DYNA TORQUE RADIAL TL GDYR
DYNA TORQUE RADIAL TL GDYR
ULTRA TORQUE TL GDYR

Qty
2
2
4
4
4
4
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
4
4
2
2

You can bid in-person or online at neffafoundation.org for the tires listed below donated by Titan Tire Corporation. 
Sign in at the FFA registration desk for a bidding number to participate in the auction. Check and credit cards will be 
accepted. All tires are sold as single tires. The highest bidder has choice of quantity up to number per each lot of tires. 


