

Join us at Husker Harvest Days for the Nebraska FFA Foundation Auction

September 11, 2019 - 11:00 a.m. Located at the Graham Tire and Titan/Goodyear Farm Tire Booth Lot 530 on 5th Street

You can bid in-person or online at neffafoundation.org for the tires listed below donated by Titan Tire Corporation. Sign in at the FFA registration desk for a bidding number to participate in the auction. Check and credit cards will be accepted. All tires are sold as single tires. The highest bidder has choice of quantity up to number per each lot of tires.

ONLINE AUCTION

Part #	Туре	Tire Size	Description	Qty
411321	ATV	AT 25x10-12 6	AT489 X/T TL TITAN	2
411306	ATV	AT25X8X12 6	AT 489 X/T TL TITAN	2
4FU344	I-1	9.5L-15SL 8	Farm Utility TL	4
4FU3M1	1-1	1000-15SL 8	Farm Utility TL	4
4FU318	1-1	11L-15SL 8	Farm Utility TL	4
4FU305	1-1	12.5L-15SL 12	Farm Utility TL	4
DRT398	F-2M	10.00-16SL/8	DYNA RIB TL GDYR	2
DRT395	F-2M	11.00-16SL/8	DYNA RIB TL GDYR	2
49U3D1	SS	10-16.5/8	ULTIMATE TL SKID STEER TITAN	4
49E3D1	SS	10-16.5/8	HD2000 II TL SKID STEER TITAN	4
49U3J7	SS	12-16.5/10	ULTIMATE TL SKID STEER TITAN	4
49E3J7	SS	12-16.5/10	HD2000 II TL SKID STEER TITAN	4
49E384	SS	14-17.5/14	HD2000 II TL SKID STEER TITAN	4
473418	R-1	12.4-38/4	TITAN HI-POWER LUG	2
4DQ019	R-1	12.4-42/10	DURA TORQUE TL	2
47D854	R-1	18.4-34/8	HI TRACTION LUG TT TITAN	2
47D877	R-1	18.4-38/8	HI TRACTION LUG TT TITAN	2
42D196	R-1	30.5L-32/12	DYNA TORQUE II TL GDYR	2
4UT477	R-1	480/80R38-149A8	ULTRA TORQUE TL GDYR	4
4DT442	R-1	480/80R42 - 151A8	DYNA TORQUE RADIAL TL GDYR	4
4DT547	R-1	480/80R46 - 158A8	DYNA TORQUE RADIAL TL GDYR	2
4UT652	R-1	520/85R42 - 162A8	ULTRA TORQUE TL GDYR	2







To participate in the online only auction go to bigiron.com. Bidding ends September 11.

2019 John Deere XUV560E Crossover Utility Vehicle



Top Speed: 28 mph

- Engine: 570 cc Horsepower: 16
- Towing Capacity:
- 1500 lb
- And more...



LSW Extreme Flotation Tires

- Set of 4 tires
- Fit an 8000 series John Deere tractor



Pick up information:

Tires: Tires can be picked up at the Husker Harvest Days event, or up to seven days after the auction. Bring your auction receipt with you to pick up. If you have any special requests on pick up time or location, please contact Tucker Soundy at 402-705-4153 or Chase Healey at 515-809-7709.

John Deere Gator: The Gator can be picked up at any Plains Equipment Group dealership in Nebraska. Bring your auction receipt with you to pick up. If you have any special requests on pick up time or location, please contact Kent Kirchhoff at 402-802-6113.

Auction services donated by:



